
Punten
Naam ClubJaar Reeks .23/24 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Jannis Pieter zon 2013 U12 28.57 56.40 54.93 69.68 55.67 0.00 -28.57
2 Akkermans Arne zon 2013 U12 58.02 118.89 52.07 62.43 57.25 1.58 -56.44
3 Van Assche Joost zon 2014 U12 67.10 81.87 81.02 68.54 74.78 19.11 -47.99
4 Ophalvens Sander zon 2014 U12 95.29 96.20 140.06 75.22 85.71 30.05 -65.24
5 Jannis Arthur zon 2016 U10 114.61 91.83 138.73 139.17 115.28 59.62 -55.00
6 Kiliçarslan Kerim zon 2016 U10 160.99 111.13 123.33 117.23 61.57 -99.42
7 Vereecke Lewis zon 2015 U10 135.64 103.57 138.41 120.99 65.33 -70.31
8 de Veth Ciesse zon 2018 U8 385.42 129.64 280.42 180.22 154.93 99.27 -286.15
9 Mykhaylenko Louie zon 2017 U8 171.88 161.48 207.48 181.36 171.42 115.76 -56.12

10 Houet Wouter zon 2014 U12 343.65 171.43 325.94 265.17 218.30 162.64 -181.01
11 Mykhaylenko Oliver zon 2016 U10 253.40 232.53 285.94 244.36 238.45 182.78 -70.62
12 Van Stevens Vic zon 2017 U8 473.98 237.71 374.88 352.79 295.25 239.59 -234.39
13 Philippaerts Casper zon 2013 U12 414.31 418.27 416.29 360.62
14 De Waegenaere Juul zon 2018 U8 552.77 365.20 458.99 403.32
15 De Waegenaere Vic zon 2020 U8 491.65 724.17 724.17 607.91 552.25
16 Fastenaekels Austin zon 2018 U8 598.13 631.04 631.04 614.59 558.92
17 Van Stevens Sep zon 2020 U8 703.41 1189.25 653.46 678.44 622.77
18 Horions Zeger zon 2019 U8 717.74 649.64 683.69 628.03
19 Janssens Basil zon 2020 U8 794.64 794.64 794.64 738.97
20 Bila César zon 2018 U8 761.52
21 Bosmans Cas zon 2015 U10 222.89
22 Jacobs-Leus Charlie Othellozon 2017 U8 622.21
23 Seghers Klaas zon 2014 U12 170.67
24 Van Acker Julien zon 2014 U12 255.42
25 Van Acker Leon zon 2014 U12 203.28
26 Van Dijck Sem zon 2013 U12 73.39
27 Vanzeebroeck Thorse zon 2016 U10 359.48
28 Wens Loïc zon 2013 U12 217.80

Penaliteit : 56.40 52.07 62.43
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